Numer identyfikacyjny:
Producent:

Maszt:

Typ:

Wysokos¢ zabudowy:
Udzwig:

Wysokos¢ podnoszenia:

M5926 HYSTER H 3.0 FT - Wézek widtowy

M5926

HYSTER

Teleskop / Panoramiczny (2W550)
H3.0FT

3580 mm

3000 kg

5300 mm

Rok:

Wolny skok:
Naped:
Widty:

Stan:
Motogodziny:

Uwaga:

2009
150 mm
Diesel
0 mm
jezdny
15136

EZH,ISS,LSG,4xSE



